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麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第470期C1088024000084 2024-12-19 2025-12-19 365 51,125,000.00 1.0225

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第472期C1088024000087 2024-12-26 2025-12-26 365 30,355,434.25 1.0221

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第474期C1088024000088 2025-01-02 2025-12-30 362 22,476,013.70 1.0216

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第476期C1088024000090 2025-01-09 2026-01-09 365 22,466,520.55 1.0212

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第478期C1088024000093 2025-01-16 2026-01-16 365 30,595,520.55 1.0199

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第480期C1088025000002 2025-01-24 2026-01-23 364 23,414,983.07 1.0189

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第486期C1088025000008 2025-02-20 2026-02-11 356 50,868,767.12 1.0174

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第488期C1088025000010 2025-02-28 2026-02-26 363 40,676,602.74 1.0169

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第490期C1088025000011 2025-03-06 2026-03-06 365 30,412,477.81 1.0158

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第494期C1088025000016 2025-03-27 2026-03-27 365 40,585,205.48 1.0146

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第496期C1088025000018 2025-04-03 2026-04-02 364 40,539,435.62 1.0142

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第498期C1088025000019 2025-04-10 2026-03-18 342 50,693,150.68 1.0139

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第501期C1088025000024 2025-04-17 2026-04-17 365 30,384,164.38 1.0128

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第503期C1088025000026 2025-04-24 2026-04-24 365 30,363,108.47 1.0124

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第506期C1088025000028 2025-04-30 2026-04-28 363 30,282,892.71 1.0121

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第508期C1088025000029 2025-05-08 2026-05-08 365 50,069,643.15 1.0117

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第511期C1088025000034 2025-05-22 2026-05-22 365 30,329,506.85 1.0110

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第514期C1088025000036 2025-05-30 2026-01-08 223 40,407,112.33 1.0102

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第516期C1088025000037 2025-06-12 2026-06-12 365 30,296,712.33 1.0099

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第518期C1088025000039 2025-06-19 2026-06-17 363 20,190,520.55 1.0095

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第520期C1088025000041 2025-06-26 2026-06-26 365 30,260,383.56 1.0087

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第522期C1088025000043 2025-07-03 2025-12-30 180 30,236,136.99 1.0079

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第524期C1088025000045 2025-07-10 2026-07-10 365 20,159,780.82 1.0080

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第526期C1088025000047 2025-07-17 2026-07-17 365 20,152,876.71 1.0076

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第528期C1088025000049 2025-07-24 2026-07-24 365 30,218,958.90 1.0073

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第530期C1088025000052 2025-07-31 2026-01-29 182 20,131,342.47 1.0066

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第531期C1088025000053 2025-07-31 2026-07-31 365 25,173,835.62 1.0070

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第533期C1088025000055 2025-08-07 2026-08-07 365 20,132,164.38 1.0066

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第535期C1088025000057 2025-08-14 2026-02-12 182 10,059,150.68 1.0059

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第536期C1088025000058 2025-08-14 2026-08-14 365 15,093,945.21 1.0063

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第538期C1088025000060 2025-08-21 2026-08-21 365 20,118,356.16 1.0059

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第542期C1088025000065 2025-09-18 2025-12-25 98 10,040,328.77 1.0040

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第543期C1088025000063 2025-09-25 2025-12-30 96 10,037,260.27 1.0037

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第544期C1088025000066 2025-10-15 2026-01-21 98 10,028,493.15 1.0028

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第545期C1088025000068 2025-10-22 2026-01-28 98 10,025,424.66 1.0025

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第546期C1088025000067 2025-10-30 2026-02-05 98 10,021,917.81 1.0022

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第547期C1088025000069 2025-11-04 2026-05-06 183 10,020,958.90 1.0021

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第548期C1088025000070 2025-11-18 2026-11-20 367 50,050,050.88 1.0010

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第549期C1088025000071 2025-11-25 2026-11-25 365 25,029,589.04 1.0012

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第550期C1088025000073 2025-12-03 2026-03-11 98 19,008,233.06 1.0004

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第551期C1088025000072 2025-12-11 2026-03-19 98 17,005,775.34 1.0003

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第552期C1088025000074 2025-12-18 2026-03-26 98 11,949,998.36 1.0000


